
LEVEL CLASS DAY START DATE
EXCLUSION 

DATES
END DATE  COST 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

TERM 4 COURSES TIMETABLE

28 APRIL - 04 JULY 2025
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MONDAY 05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

07-May-25 N/A 25-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

09-May-25 N/A 27-Jun-25  £     51.20 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     51.20 

05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     51.20 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 
ADULT 

BEGINNERS
MONDAY 05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     56.40 

ADULT 

IMPROVERS
MONDAY 05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     56.40 

ADULT & BABY
(3-12 MONTHS)

ADULT & TODDLER
(12-24 MONTHS)

ADULT & CHILD
(2-3.5 YEARS)

BEGINNER SATURDAY 17-May-25 N/A 28-Jun-25  £     44.80 

LEVEL CLASS DAY START DATE
EXCLUSION 

DATES
END DATE  COST 

05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     51.20 

05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     51.20 

05-May-25 N/A 23-Jun-25  £     51.20 

06-May-25 N/A 24-Jun-25  £     51.20 

06-May-25 N/A 24-Jun-25  £     51.20 

06-May-25 N/A 24-Jun-25  £     51.20 

06-May-25 N/A 24-Jun-25  £     51.20 

06-May-25 N/A 24-Jun-25  £     51.20 

08-May-25 N/A 26-Jun-25  £     51.20 

08-May-25 N/A 26-Jun-25  £     51.20 

08-May-25 N/A 26-Jun-25  £     51.20 

08-May-25 N/A 26-Jun-25  £     51.20 

08-May-25 N/A 26-Jun-25  £     51.20 

08-May-25 N/A 26-Jun-25  £     51.20 

PRESCHOOL SWIMMING (3-5 YEARS)

1105-1135

1140-1210

1020-1050

CLASS TIME

SATURDAY

1935-2020

EARLY YEARS SWIMMING (3 MONTHS - 3.5 YEARS)

1625-1655

0945-1015

1255-1330

1215-1250

1550-1620

CLUB READY
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1240-1310

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY

ASN SWIMMING (5+ YEARS)

1730-1800

1735-1805

1845-1915

1810-1840

1735-1805

1345-1415

1310-1340

1845-1915

1810-1840

1550-1620

1625-1655

1235-1305

1345-1415

1205-1235

DAYS AND TIMES TBC. 

PLEASE REGISTER INTEREST THROUGH COURSES@PICKAQUOY.COM 

1700-1730

0910-0940

1935-2020

1335-1410

1255-1330

1700-1730

FRIDAY

1550-1620

WEDNESDAY
1625-1655

1235-1305

1310-1340
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LEVEL CLASS DAY START DATE
EXCLUSION 

DATES
END DATE  COST 

MONDAY 28-Apr-25 N/A 30-Jun-25  £     77.00 

THURSDAY 01-May-25 N/A 03-Jul-25  £     77.00 

MONDAY 28-Apr-25 N/A 30-Jun-25  £     77.00 

THURSDAY 01-May-25 N/A 03-Jul-25  £     77.00 

PRIMARY 5+ THURSDAY 01-May-25 N/A 03-Jul-25  £     77.00 

LEVEL CLASS DAY START DATE
EXCLUSION 

DATES
END DATE  COST 

MONDAY 28-Apr-25 N/A 30-Jun-25  £     83.50 

FRIDAY 02-May-25 N/A 04-Jul-25  £     83.50 

ASN CLIMB WEDNESDAY 07-May-25 N/A 02-Jul-25  £     50.10 

MONDAY 28-Apr-25 N/A 30-Jun-25  £     83.50 

TUESDAY 06-May-25 N/A 01-Jul-25  £     83.50 

01-May-25 N/A 03-Jul-25  £     83.50 

01-May-25 22-May-25 03-Jul-25  £     75.15 

02-May-25 N/A 04-Jul-25  £     83.50 

09-May-25 N/A 04-Jul-25  £     83.50 

NICAS 3 MONDAY 28-Apr-25 N/A 30-Jun-25  £   103.50 

WEDNESDAY 07-May-25 N/A 02-Jul-25  £   112.50 

THURSDAY 01-May-25 N/A 03-Jul-25  £   112.50 
DEVELOPMENT 

GROUP
FRIDAY 09-May-25 23-May-25 04-Jul-25  £   100.00 

FAMILY CLIMB FRIDAY 02-May-25 23-May-25 04-Jul-25  £     49.50 

NIBAS 1 
(BOUDLERING 7+ YRS)

THURSDAY 09-May-25 N/A 03-Jul-25  £     83.50 

1630-1730

FRIDAY

1600-1700

1600-1700

1800-1900

1745-1845

1630-1730

1630-1730

1800-1900

1600-1730

1600-1730

1745-1900

1700-1800

1500-1630

1500-1600

NICAS 1/2 
(CLIMBING 7+ YRS)

NICAS 4

PRIMARY 3/4
1600-1800

1700-1800

RUN JUMP THROW

CLASS TIME

1600-1700

1800-1900

1700-1800

PRIMARY 1/2

CLIMBING & BOULDERING

CLASS TIME

FUN CLIMB

THURSDAY
1730-1830


